Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 07/05) OMB Collection 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2008)	09 - 12 - 2008 DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE tes Patent and Trademark Office	
RECORDATION TRAD		
To the Director of the U. S. Patent and Trademark (103524404 r the new address(es) below.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Mid City Bowling Lanes & Sports Palace,	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached? No	
INC. Individual(s) Association	Name: Zydeco Bowl, LLC Internal Address:	
☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Corporation- State:	Street Address: 732 OAKLAWN DT. City: Metairie	
Citizenship (see guidelines)	State: Louisi ANA Country: USA Zip: 70005	
Additional names of conveying parties attached? Yes No 3. Nature of conveyance)/Execution Date(s):	General Partnership Citizenship	
Execution Date(s) August 27, 2008 Marger Merger	Limited Partnership Citizenship Corporation Citizenship U S P	
Security Agreement Change of Name Other	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment)	
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s) and A. Trademark Application No.(s)	identification or description of the Trademark. B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 1,850,925 & 2,606,834	
C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown): 1, 950, 925 — ROCK 'N' BOWL 2, 606, 834 — ROCK'N' BOWL		
5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: CAYY J. Deaton	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:	
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$ 6.5.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card	
Street Address: 3524 16th St., Suite	Authorized to be charged t Enclosed 09-09-2008	
city: Metairie	8. Payment Information:	
State: Louisiana Zip: 70002 Phone Number: (504) - 957 - 8043	a. Credit Card Last 4 Number 15 S. Fatent V. THOROUTH Mail Ropt Bt 41	
Fax Number:	b. Deposit A Control of the State of the Sta	
9. Signature: Signature	8/27/08 Date	
John P. Blancher Name of Person Signing	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:	

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to:
Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE OFFICE OF PUBLIC RECORDS

ASSIGNMENT DIVISION

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK

Whereas Mid City Bowling LANES & Sports PAIACE INC (Name of Assignor)	<u>_</u>
of 4133 South CATTOLL TON AVP. New Orleans, LA 701	19
(Address) has adopted, used and is using a (trademark) which is	
(registered) pending application) No. 1,850,925 8-2,606,834 dated 8/23/94,8/13/2002	
Whereas,	
Zydeco. Bowl, L.L. (Name of Assignee)	
of 732 OAK JAWN Drive, Methitie, LA 78 (Address)	0005
is desirous of acquiring said (registered or pending) trademark;	
Now therefore, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt	
of which is hereby acknowledged, said Mid City Bowling LANES Sport	SPAINCE IN
does hereby sussign to the said Zudeco Boul ha	_all right,
title, and interest in and the (trademark) goodwill of the	
business symbolized thereby.	
appel - Pus	el t
Date of Execution (Signature of assignor, if assign corporation, give official title a	
8/27/68 signature)	

TRADEMARK REEL: 003851 FRAME: 0999

RECORDED: 09/09/2008